w
w
w
.L
E
D
tro
n
ics.co
m
LED T10 Dimmable Tubular Bulb
for Showcases  & Artwork Lamps
LED25T10-xxW-120AMD
Uses Less than 4 Watts – Direct Drop-in Replacement for 25W Incandescent T10 Bulbs
■■ Major Power Savings: Up to 90% Compared to 25W
Incandescent Tubes
■■ Cool Operation: Remains Cool to the Touch
■■ No Harmful Emissions: No Ultraviolet or Infrared
Radiation, No RF Interference
■■ Environment-Friendly: No Mercury, No Lead
■■ Lamp Warranty: 3 Years
■■ Easy Installation: Using Existing T10 Fixtures
■■ Long LED Operating Life: Up to 50,000+ Hours
■■ Input Voltage: 120 VAC
■■ Rotational Beam: 340° Swivel Adjustment
■■ Dimmable with External Dimmers
■■ Solid-State: High-Shock & High-Vibration Resistant�
■■ Even Lighting: High Intensity / No Halation
■■ Eco-Friendly: RoHS Compliant
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
■	F E AT U R E S
■	S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
■	BE N E F I T S
■	A P P L I C AT I O N S
Clear Lens – 120 Volt AC – E26 Screw Base – Right-Angle Illumination
LOG  255 / Rev 06 -2011
■	C US TO M  O P T I O N S  [For qualified applications & large-quantity OEM orders]
PART NO.
Emitted Color Warm White
LED25T10-SIW-120AMD
Color Temperature
Viewing Angle* 34°
3000K
Input Voltage
Energy Used 3.4 Watts
120VAC
Power Factor
Total Lumens 180 lm
≥0.708
Maximum Candela 357 cd
Dimensions L5.82” x W1.31” (147.8mm x 33.3mm)
Weight 2.6 oz / 0.1625 lb / 73.7 g
Color Rendering Index 80
Input Current 35 mA
Efficacy 48.5 lm/W
LED25T10-TPW-120AMD
120VAC
3.4 Watts
35mA
59.7 lm/W
≥0.708
221 lm
31°
Pure White
5000K
80
■■ Other Voltages
■■ IR/UV and Other Colors
■■ E27 European Screw Base
■■ Water-Resistant and Dimmable
Designs497 cd
5.82”
147.8mm
Ø1.06”
Ø26.9mm
3.58”
90.9mm
1.31”
33.3mm
1.03”
26.2mm
4.52”
114.8mm
340°
DIMMABLE WITH EXTERNAL DIMMER
■■ Desk Lamps – Fits House of Troy Desk Lamp Models: P16-308-51, P16-
308-61
■■ Showcases & Picture Lights, Cabinet Lighting Fixtures
■■ Indoor Sculpture or Museum Illumination�
■■ Tubular Bulbs for One-Sided Exit Signs
■■ Tubular Appliance Bulbs
■■ Security/Passageway lights
LED Picture Light
Replaces 25W
Incandescent 25T10
Tubular Bulb
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
* Full Beam Width
@ 50% Intensity
© 2012 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
9001:2008ISO
CERTIFIED by DNV
White LED technology is patent protected in the United States.
LEDtronics white LED products are covered under these patents.
© 2011 LEDtronics, Inc.
Page 2
w
w
w
.L
E
D
tro
n
ics.co
m
LED25T10-TPW
-120AM
D
LED25T10-SIW
-120AM
D
LED T10 Tubular Bulb for Artwork Lamps
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.